

Sl. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGE'S ORDERS
			WPMS No.1437 of 2022 Geeta Press, GorakhpurPetitioner Vs. State of UttarakhandRespondent <u>Hon'ble Pankaj Purohit, J.</u> Mr. B.D. Pande, learned counsel for the petitioner. 2. Mr. Devendra Pant, learned S.C. for the State. 3. Mr. Paritosh Dalakoti, learned counsel for the applicant. 4. List this case on 16.04.2026 enabling learned counsel for the petitioner to go through the objection filed by the applicant moving the impleadment application. (Pankaj Purohit, J.) 25.03.2026 SK

--	--	--	--	--